

ગ્રાઉડ M M કાડુ યાજનાનારને PM કાડુ વા
ડાડુ થાયાય તીઠારી કે સમીય છે. વાગુડાસ છે.
સચ્ચાઈ XLV Form No. 134
(Agreement No. 42 સબ / 20/9-20)
DIVISION

Executive Engin

RWD Works Division

Beisard

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

શ્રી સી. રૂ. વાડુ

૨૮૮

ABSTRACT OF COST

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/f of working benchmark --- dir. of E/t					
Qty. vide TMBP (a)					
Item no: - ① = 0.23 km					
@ Rs 4452.52/km					Rs 1024.00
② Reference pillar					
1(b) Qty. vide TMBP (a)					
Item no: - ② = 0.23 km					
@ Rs 2063.48/km					Rs 464.00
③ clearing and grubbing road land --- dir.					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no: - ③ = 0.16 Ha					
@ Rs 49739.47/Ha					Rs 7958.00
④ Excavation for roadway in soil --- as per spec.					
Qty. vide TMBP (14)					
Item no: - ④ = 16.80 m ³					
@ Rs 81.20/m ³					Rs 1364.00
⑤ Construction of embankment --- as per tech. spec.					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no: - ⑤ = 116.13 m ³					
@ Rs 187.54/m ³					Rs 21776.00
			C/O		Rs 32586.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) (5) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulders-- as per spec. Qty. vide TMBP (10) Item no:- (6) = 94.15 m ³ @ R 189.39 / m ³					R 17831.00
(7) (6) Construction of G.S.B --- as per spec. Qty. vide TMBP (10) Item no:- (7) = 23.94 m ² @ R 3198.86 / m ²					R 76581.00
(8) (7) P/L, Spreading and compacting. -- WBM-- Qty. vide TMBP (11) Item no:- (8) = 64.21 m ³ @ R 3890.42 / m ³					R 249804.00
(9) (8) Construction of un- reinforced plain C.C. pavement-- Qty. vide TMBP (11) Item no:- (9) = 136.98 m ² @ R 8454.41 / m ²					R 11,58,085.00
(10) (9) R.C.C m 15 grade Km local stone-- Qty. vide Continuation TMBP (11) Item no - (10) = 1 no. @ R 2637.29 / Each					R 2637.00
					C/O R 1537524.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 200m stone					
Qty. vide TMB P(11)					
Item no: - (11) = 1 no.					
@ Rs 710.99/no.					Rs 711.00
(12) P/F of retro refle-					
(10)(a) ctive - do -					
Qty. vide TMB P(11)					
Item no: - (12) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 5671.47/no.					Rs 11343.00
(13) 900mm equilateral					
(10)(b) and triangle -					
Qty. vide TMB P(12)					
Item no: - (13) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 6470.99/no.					Rs 12942.00
(14) 600mm x 450mm					
(10)(c) rectangular - -					
Qty. vide TMB P(12)					
Item no: - (14) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 5516.34/no.					Rs 11032.00
(15) P/L of hot applied					
(11) thermoplastic - -					
Qty. vide TMB P(12)					
Item no: - (15) = 45.00m ²					
@ Rs 947.57/m ²					Rs 42640.00
					C/o Rs 1616192.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) P/L of a R.C.C pipe					
(12) duct 300mm dia - -					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P (12)					
Item no: - (16) = 4.20m					
@ Rs 960.36/m					Rs 4033.00
(17) P/E direction and					
(13) place - - -					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P (12)					
Item no: - (17) = 1 no.					
@ Rs 2610.04/no.					Rs 2610.00
(18) P/L of typical masonry					
(14) - - -					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P (13)					
Item no: - (18) = 5 no.					
@ Rs 11915.54/no.					Rs 59577.00
					Rs 1683412.00
Less 0.25% as per agg(-)					Rs 4209.00
					Rs 1679203.00
Less as per allotment (-)					Rs 1175443.00
					Rs 503760.00
Skeena					Saqib
15.12.20					15.12.2020
AL					J.E
material Statement					
Nil					
Skeena					Saqib
15.12.20					15.12.2020

Continuation
 S.A. 20
 J.E